
STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 2520N015 
AMENDMENT NUMBER #1 

 PAGE  1 OF 1 

 
RETURN THIS AMENDMENT TO THE ISSUING OFFICE AT: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER                                           DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED:  October 30, 2019 
 

ITB OPENING DATE AND TIME: November 20, 2019 at 10:00 AM 
 
 
The following changes/additions are required: 
 
1. Change the, “Deliver No Later Than”, date for Lot Four (4) for Nome from 7/15/2020 to the revised date of 

7/1/2020. This change is being made to ensure that product arrives in Nome, via the first barge of the 
season. 

 
 
This is a mandatory return Amendment. In order for your bid to be considered responsive, this 
amendment, in addition to your original bid, must be received by the issuing office of Northern Region 
Procurement no later than the time set for the bid opening. 
 
 
 
 Eric Johnson 

                                                                                      
 Northern Region Procurement Officer 
 PHONE: (907) 451-5102 
 TDD: (907) 451-2363 
 FAX: (907) 451-2313 
 
 
      
NAME OF COMPANY 
 
          
SIGNATURE     DATE 
 

 

ITB TITLE: Calcium Chloride, Bladders – Northern Region (Federally Funded) 
 
 

Department of Transportation & 
Public Facilities 

Northern Region Procurement 
2301 Peger Road 

Fairbanks, AK 99709 


